LECTURE SCHEDULE — PHYS 121, Spring 2008 — Evening Sections

The tentative schedule by section is listed below. The lectures might not follow the same order to the
section number. The book does not always present things in a logically connected manner. Hence it is
very important to take good notes in class.

Week Lecture Date Day Problems
1 1 Tuesday Mutual expectations, What are we getting into?
2 Thursday Chapter 1
2 3 Feb 05 Tuesday 2.1-2.5
4 Feb 07 Thursday 2.6, 3.1 (part)
3 5 Feb 12 Tuesday 3.1,3.2,3.4
6 Feb 14 Thursday 35,41
4 7 Feb 19 Tuesday 4.2-4.6
8 Feb 21 Thursday 4.2-4.6
5 9 Feb 26 Tuesday 5.1-5.5
10 Feb 28 Thursday 5.6-5.7
6 11 Mar 04 Tuesday Some 5, 6.1-6.3
12 Mar 06 Thursday 6.4
7 13 Mar 11 Tuesday 7.1-7.4
14 Mar 13 Thursday 7.5
8 Spring Break
9 15 Mar 25 Tuesday
16 Mar 27 Thursday
10 17 Apr 01 Tuesday
18 Apr 03 Thursday
11 19 Apr 08 Tuesday
20 Apr 09 Thursday
12 21 Apr 15 Tuesday
22 Apr 17 Thursday
13 23 Apr 22 Tuesday
24 Apr 24 Thursday
14 25 Apr 29 Tuesday
26 May 01 Thursday
15 27 May 06 Tuesday
28 May 08 Thursday
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